
Tab A ao Cronómetro

Art. FEP 238.2.1
Altura: 80 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Zenith
 X ()

Double Dos Canedos
 X () 1042

Aspirina
 X ()

Linda De Nougales
 X ()

Golias
 X ()

Jade
 X ()

Fenix Do Cabo
 X ()

Mosaico
 X ()

Batota
 X ()

Goleador
 X ()

Promessa
 X () 1752

Asus
 X ()

Luciano Dicaprio
 X ()

Von
 X ()

Team 
 X ()

Miracle Wetts
 X ()

Olympe
 X ()

Gordon
 X ()

Zenith
 X ()

Double Dos Canedos
 X ()

Orbita
 X ()

Aspirina
 X ()

Eufadis
 X ()

Jade
 X ()

Galiana
 X ()

Joker Wetts
 X ()

25 512

26 812

24 802

23 811

21 808

22 810

20 835

19 833 Catarin Milhazes

17 804

18 807

16 837

15 836

13 832

14 834

12

825

830

11 828

3 829

5 820

4 818
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Ordem de Entrada

OE ID P T
DETALHES CAVALO

Cavaleiro

sábado, 10 de dezembro de 2022

8 823

1 813 Mafalda Ribeiro

2 916 Miguel Laranjeira

Sara Serna

7 822

6 839

Gabriela Corsino

10 827

9

Martinha Sousa

Joao Oliveira 

Joana Oliveira Pereira

Daniela Freitas

Ana Campos

Rita Sequeira

Beatriz Vilhena 

Helder Mendes

Antonio Matos Almeida

Maria Joao Carvalho

Isabel Marques

Rodrigo Fleming Alegria

Carolina Leite

Lara Costa

Matilde Aragão

Beatriz Barbosa

Gonçalo Henriques

Beatriz Mendes

Inês Rodrigues

Maria Leonor Bastos

Tomas Martins


